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Guggenheim Insurance

Hall, Render, Killian, Heath & Lyman, P.C.
Duke Realty Corporation

Hancock Wellness Center

Direct Connect Logistix

Moser Consulting

Gregory & Appel Insurance

Frost Brown Todd

Birge & Held

Pedcor Companies

Indiana H philia & Thr bosis Center

PwC

Group1001

Community & Compassion
767

627
483
1043
828
424
444
554
527
418

376

260

192
176
328
32
24
304
232
120
a8

72

24

1784
1294

625
576
502
403
336
407
480
528
135

2743
2097
1614
1510
1477
1304
1178
1077
911
897
864
528
419



